

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-10)19	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Girls Alameda County - Acorn Woodland E School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 5/1/2018 6/6/2018 6/6/2018				Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/6/2018	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	18-0937	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Girls Inc. of Alameda County, Oakland, CA, for the latter to support English Language Learners with extended reading intervention for the period January 8, 2018 through June 29, 2018, at Acorn Woodland Elementary School, in an amount not to exceed \$15,000.00.						
Sponsors: Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 18-1019 Professional Services Contract - Girls Inc. of Alameda County - Acorn Woodland Elementary School						
Attachments:				Servic	es Contract - Gir	ls Inc. of Alameda County - Acorn Woo	dland
	Elem		loc	Servic	es Contract - Gir	ls Inc. of Alameda County - Acorn Woo	dland
Attachments:	Elem Leroy	entary Scho	loc	Servic	es Contract - Gir Act		dland Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Girls Inc. of Alameda County, Oakland, CA, for the latter to support English Language Learners with extended reading intervention for the period January 8, 2018 through June 29, 2018, at Acorn Woodland Elementary School, in an amount not to exceed \$15,000.00.